Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Neéfispealand

Name
MADGE
MARIGOLD
QUI DARWIN
QUI JANE
QUI REWARD

QUI ROBIN

QUI TULLAMARINE

Equine Registry

DoB

1958

1964

1965

1965

1970

1966

1970

Sex

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Stallion

Mare

Reg
WPB 22
WPB 23
WPB 96
WPB 3
WPB 111

28

74

Sire

GOLDEN LEGEND
WHATS WANTED
WHATS WANTED
WHATS WANTED

QUI ROBIN

COED COCH SERAPH

REVEL CONSUL (Imp)
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CUI MARGARET (1950)

Damsire

REVEL REVOLT
REVEL REVOLT
REVEL REVOLT
REVEL REVOLT
REVEL REVOLT
REVEL REVOLT

REVEL REVOLT

https:/lequineregistry.net



